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Ticket No. Name

2

o N o g b~ W

Vicky Hand
Vicky Hand
Joanne Bigg
K Louise
Stephen King
Bryn Lawrence
Valerie Osbourne
Bryn Lawrence
Bryn Lawrence
Kyle Powell
Chantelle Morahan
Andrew Baxter
Abie Wilson
Valerie Osbourne
Jon Bannister
Stephen King
Diane Harper
Noah Bennett
K Louise
Stephen King
Julie Dyer
Cathy Betts
Shawnna Clarke
Dylan Kyle
Noah Bennett
Chantelle Morahan
Stephen King
Stephen King
Andrew Baxter
Kyle Powell
Noah Bennett

Noah Bennett

49
50
51
53
57
58
60
61
63
64
65
66
68
69
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
81
82
83
87
88
90
92
97
100
101
102

Ticket No. Name

Valerie Osbourne
Chantelle Morahan
Kyle Powell
Chantelle Morahan
Noah Bennett
Stephen King
Cindy Jarvis
Lorna Matheson
Diane Harper
Bryn Lawrence
Kyle Powell
Kyle Powell
Steph Preston
Bryn Lawrence
Joanne Bigg
Cindy Jarvis
Noah Bennett
Steph Preston
Noah Bennett
Courtney Cooper
Steph Preston
Steph Preston
Kyle Powell
Vicky Hand
K Louise
Vivien Crisp
Noah Bennett
Steph Preston
Diane Harper
Shawnna Clarke
Stephen King

Hannah Picton

103
104
107
109
110
113
114
116
117
121
122
124
125
128
133
134
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
152
153
154
155

Ticket No. Name

Abie Wilson
Noah Bennett
Noah Bennett
Kyle Powell
Noah Bennett
Noah Bennett
Bryn Lawrence
Megan Sheppard
Noah Bennett
Courtney Cooper
Cindy Jarvis
Bryn Lawrence
Vicky Hand
Stephen King
Shawnna Clarke
Abie Wilson
Diane Harper
Andrew Baxter
Noah Bennett
Jon Bannister
Andrew Baxter
Kyle Powell
Lorna Matheson
Stephen King
Kyle Powell
Valerie Osbourne
Bryn Lawrence
Bryn Lawrence
Megan Sheppard
Cindy Jarvis
Kyle Powell
Margaret Ryan

Total: 272

Draw: February 26, 2026 7:45 pm

Page 1 of 3




FIFA World Cup™ Official Trophy

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

157 Bryn Lawrence 206 Kyle Powell 267 Stephen King
159 Bryn Lawrence 209 Abie Wilson 268 Bryn Lawrence
161 Noah Bennett 211 Valerie Osbourne 269 Vivien Crisp
165 Margaret Ryan 213 Noah Bennett 270 Chantelle Morahan
166 Kyle Powell 219 Stephen King 272 Noah Bennett
167 Bryn Lawrence 220 Valerie Osbourne 273 Steph Preston
169 K Louise 222 Noah Bennett 275 Stephen King
170 Vicky Hand 224 Kyle Powell 277 Cathy Betts
172 Noah Bennett 226 Margaret Ryan 279 Kyle Powell
173 Abie Wilson 227 K Louise 282 Hannah Picton
175 Stephen King 228 Valerie Osbourne 283 Courtney Cooper
176 Valerie Osbourne 229 Lorna Matheson 284 Cindy Jarvis
177 Noah Bennett 230 Noah Bennett 285 Kyle Powell
180 Bryn Lawrence 231 Valerie Osbourne 289 Noah Bennett
182 Kyle Powell 232 Abie Wilson 291 Noah Bennett
183 Chantelle Morahan 235 Diane Harper 294 Megan Sheppard
184 Julie Dyer 238 Noah Bennett 297 Stephen King
185 Kyle Powell 240 Chantelle Morahan 300 Abie Wilson
186 Abie Wilson 243 Megan Sheppard 305 Valerie Osbourne
188 Kyle Powell 245 Megan Sheppard 309 Noah Bennett
190 Bryn Lawrence 247 Bryn Lawrence 314 K Louise
191 Vicky Hand 248 Kyle Powell 315 Megan Sheppard
192 Stephen King 250 Valerie Osbourne 316 Kyle Powell
193 Valerie Osbourne 252 Abie Wilson 317 Noah Bennett
196 Bryn Lawrence 254 Abie Wilson 320 Vicky Hand
197 Bryn Lawrence 255 Dylan Kyle 321 Andrew Baxter
198 Cindy Jarvis 256 Noah Bennett 325 Abie Wilson
199 Andrew Baxter 259 Kyle Powell 326 Julie Dyer
200 Valerie Osbourne 260 Noah Bennett 327 Stephen Blyth
202 Stephen King 261 Kyle Powell 330 Cindy Jarvis
203 Kyle Powell 262 Chantelle Morahan 331 Noah Bennett
204 Kyle Powell 266 Andrew Baxter 338 Kyle Powell

Total: 272 « Draw: February 26, 2026 7:45 pm Page 2 of 3
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340
341
342
343
345
346
348
349
352
353
354
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
366
372
374
375
377
380
381
382
384
385
391
392

Bryn Lawrence
Noah Bennett
Kyle Powell
Noah Bennett
Courtney Cooper
Bryn Lawrence
Kyle Powell
Megan Sheppard
Joanne Bigg
Stephen King
Stephen King
Chantelle Morahan
Kyle Powell
Dylan Kyle
Vicky Hand
Dylan Kyle
Diane Harper
Bryn Lawrence
Noah Bennett
Joanne Bigg
Abie Wilson
Andrew Baxter
Valerie Osbourne
Megan Sheppard
Shawnna Clarke
Noah Bennett
Steph Preston
Abie Wilson
Cindy Jarvis
Julie Dyer
Cindy Jarvis

Hannah Picton

394
395
403
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
417
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
432
433
434
435
436
437
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Steph Preston
Valerie Osbourne
Stephen King
Abie Wilson
Cathy Betts
Bryn Lawrence
Stephen King
Kyle Powell
Lorna Matheson
Bryn Lawrence
Abie Wilson
Megan Sheppard
Abie Wilson
Cathy Betts
Chantelle Morahan
Noah Bennett
Abie Wilson
Abie Wilson
Jon Bannister
Noah Bennett
Megan Sheppard
Diane Harper
Kyle Powell
Noah Bennett
Noah Bennett
Bryn Lawrence
Vicky Hand
K Louise
Cindy Jarvis
K Louise
Cathy Betts
Diane Harper

438
440
441
443
444
447
450
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
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Jon Bannister
Abie Wilson
Diane Harper
Megan Sheppard
Margaret Ryan
Noah Bennett
Kyle Powell
Diane Harper
Kyle Powell
Vicky Hand
Cindy Jarvis
Abie Wilson
Steph Preston
Kyle Powell
Steph Preston
Kyle Powell

Total: 272

Draw: February 26, 2026 7:45 pm
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