

Ticket No.	Name
2	Vicky Hand
3	Vicky Hand
4	Joanne Bigg
5	K Louise
6	Stephen King
7	Bryn Lawrence
8	Valerie Osbourne
11	Bryn Lawrence
12	Bryn Lawrence
14	Kyle Powell
17	Chantelle Morahan
19	Andrew Baxter
22	Abie Wilson
23	Valerie Osbourne
25	Jon Bannister
26	Stephen King
28	Diane Harper
30	Noah Bennett
31	K Louise
33	Stephen King
34	Julie Dyer
35	Cathy Betts
36	Shawna Clarke
37	Dylan Kyle
38	Noah Bennett
39	Chantelle Morahan
41	Stephen King
42	Stephen King
43	Andrew Baxter
44	Kyle Powell
45	Noah Bennett
48	Noah Bennett

Ticket No.	Name
49	Valerie Osbourne
50	Chantelle Morahan
51	Kyle Powell
53	Chantelle Morahan
57	Noah Bennett
58	Stephen King
60	Cindy Jarvis
61	Lorna Matheson
63	Diane Harper
64	Bryn Lawrence
65	Kyle Powell
66	Kyle Powell
68	Steph Preston
69	Bryn Lawrence
72	Joanne Bigg
73	Cindy Jarvis
74	Noah Bennett
75	Steph Preston
76	Noah Bennett
78	Courtney Cooper
79	Steph Preston
81	Steph Preston
82	Kyle Powell
83	Vicky Hand
87	K Louise
88	Vivien Crisp
90	Noah Bennett
92	Steph Preston
97	Diane Harper
100	Shawna Clarke
101	Stephen King
102	Hannah Picton

Ticket No.	Name
103	Abie Wilson
104	Noah Bennett
107	Noah Bennett
109	Kyle Powell
110	Noah Bennett
113	Noah Bennett
114	Bryn Lawrence
116	Megan Sheppard
117	Noah Bennett
121	Courtney Cooper
122	Cindy Jarvis
124	Bryn Lawrence
125	Vicky Hand
128	Stephen King
133	Shawna Clarke
134	Abie Wilson
136	Diane Harper
137	Andrew Baxter
138	Noah Bennett
139	Jon Bannister
140	Andrew Baxter
142	Kyle Powell
143	Lorna Matheson
144	Stephen King
145	Kyle Powell
147	Valerie Osbourne
148	Bryn Lawrence
149	Bryn Lawrence
152	Megan Sheppard
153	Cindy Jarvis
154	Kyle Powell
155	Margaret Ryan

Ticket No.	Name
157	Bryn Lawrence
159	Bryn Lawrence
161	Noah Bennett
165	Margaret Ryan
166	Kyle Powell
167	Bryn Lawrence
169	K Louise
170	Vicky Hand
172	Noah Bennett
173	Abie Wilson
175	Stephen King
176	Valerie Osbourne
177	Noah Bennett
180	Bryn Lawrence
182	Kyle Powell
183	Chantelle Morahan
184	Julie Dyer
185	Kyle Powell
186	Abie Wilson
188	Kyle Powell
190	Bryn Lawrence
191	Vicky Hand
192	Stephen King
193	Valerie Osbourne
196	Bryn Lawrence
197	Bryn Lawrence
198	Cindy Jarvis
199	Andrew Baxter
200	Valerie Osbourne
202	Stephen King
203	Kyle Powell
204	Kyle Powell

Ticket No.	Name
206	Kyle Powell
209	Abie Wilson
211	Valerie Osbourne
213	Noah Bennett
219	Stephen King
220	Valerie Osbourne
222	Noah Bennett
224	Kyle Powell
226	Margaret Ryan
227	K Louise
228	Valerie Osbourne
229	Lorna Matheson
230	Noah Bennett
231	Valerie Osbourne
232	Abie Wilson
235	Diane Harper
238	Noah Bennett
240	Chantelle Morahan
243	Megan Sheppard
245	Megan Sheppard
247	Bryn Lawrence
248	Kyle Powell
250	Valerie Osbourne
252	Abie Wilson
254	Abie Wilson
255	Dylan Kyle
256	Noah Bennett
259	Kyle Powell
260	Noah Bennett
261	Kyle Powell
262	Chantelle Morahan
266	Andrew Baxter

Ticket No.	Name
267	Stephen King
268	Bryn Lawrence
269	Vivien Crisp
270	Chantelle Morahan
272	Noah Bennett
273	Steph Preston
275	Stephen King
277	Cathy Betts
279	Kyle Powell
282	Hannah Picton
283	Courtney Cooper
284	Cindy Jarvis
285	Kyle Powell
289	Noah Bennett
291	Noah Bennett
294	Megan Sheppard
297	Stephen King
300	Abie Wilson
305	Valerie Osbourne
309	Noah Bennett
314	K Louise
315	Megan Sheppard
316	Kyle Powell
317	Noah Bennett
320	Vicky Hand
321	Andrew Baxter
325	Abie Wilson
326	Julie Dyer
327	Stephen Blyth
330	Cindy Jarvis
331	Noah Bennett
338	Kyle Powell

Ticket No.	Name
340	Bryn Lawrence
341	Noah Bennett
342	Kyle Powell
343	Noah Bennett
345	Courtney Cooper
346	Bryn Lawrence
348	Kyle Powell
349	Megan Sheppard
352	Joanne Bigg
353	Stephen King
354	Stephen King
356	Chantelle Morahan
357	Kyle Powell
358	Dylan Kyle
359	Vicky Hand
360	Dylan Kyle
361	Diane Harper
362	Bryn Lawrence
363	Noah Bennett
364	Joanne Bigg
366	Abie Wilson
372	Andrew Baxter
374	Valerie Osbourne
375	Megan Sheppard
377	Shawwna Clarke
380	Noah Bennett
381	Steph Preston
382	Abie Wilson
384	Cindy Jarvis
385	Julie Dyer
391	Cindy Jarvis
392	Hannah Picton

Ticket No.	Name
394	Steph Preston
395	Valerie Osbourne
403	Stephen King
405	Abie Wilson
406	Cathy Betts
407	Bryn Lawrence
408	Stephen King
409	Kyle Powell
410	Lorna Matheson
411	Bryn Lawrence
412	Abie Wilson
413	Megan Sheppard
414	Abie Wilson
415	Cathy Betts
417	Chantelle Morahan
419	Noah Bennett
420	Abie Wilson
421	Abie Wilson
422	Jon Bannister
423	Noah Bennett
424	Megan Sheppard
425	Diane Harper
426	Kyle Powell
427	Noah Bennett
428	Noah Bennett
429	Bryn Lawrence
432	Vicky Hand
433	K Louise
434	Cindy Jarvis
435	K Louise
436	Cathy Betts
437	Diane Harper

Ticket No.	Name
438	Jon Bannister
440	Abie Wilson
441	Diane Harper
443	Megan Sheppard
444	Margaret Ryan
447	Noah Bennett
450	Kyle Powell
452	Diane Harper
453	Kyle Powell
454	Vicky Hand
455	Cindy Jarvis
456	Abie Wilson
457	Steph Preston
458	Kyle Powell
459	Steph Preston
460	Kyle Powell